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Date: 13/01/2025

Horaire: de 12:30 a 14:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EC32E droit de l'entreprise
Semestre: 3
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Olaasedl 30l dw@\ A3 &l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AAMAR AYOUB M139538924  Groupe 1 VA157000
2  AAMOU AICHA M130006586 Groupe 1 U214224
3 AARAB MOHAMMED M146063294  Groupe 1 VA145186
4 Aaziz Saliha M131456446 Groupe 1 UC165448
5 ABAKHOUCH ZOULIKHA M139239852  Groupe 1 VA153214
6 ABAZ MOURAD 7212800855 Groupe 1 UA87727
7 ABBASSI ABDESSAMAD M130212396 Groupe 1 U210892
8 ABDELKADRI MOHAMED M138188548  Groupe 1 UA123649
9  Abouataillah Mohamed M133212170  Groupe 1 U209263
10 ACHAAB MALIKA D138122210  Groupe 1 PA268855
11 ACHBARO FATIMA ZAHRA M134410693 GrouPe 1 UC162553
12 ACHICHAOU HASSAN M136219307 Groupe 1 UB112737
13 ADDOU HAYAT D130234455  Groupe 1 PA174828
14  AFTIS NISRINE M136390099  Groupe 1 U210818
15 AGHEZZAF RADIA M130187471  Groupe 1 VA157680
16 AGOU]JIL IKRAM M132295780  Groupe 1 U195126
17  AHAMOU FATIMA M138299223 Groupe 1 U217005
18 AIDAT RANYA M130302793  Groupe 1 UA135446
19 AIT AYACH HANANE M144035868  Groupe 1 u 191197
20 AIT BAHOU LAMIAE M130029472  Groupe 1 U190793
21  AIT BAHOU YOUSSEF M130004760  Groupe 1 U207211
22  AIT BOUH MUSTAPHA D143013942 Groupe 1 PA267717
23  AIT BOUTAYEB OUSSAMA M137449090 Groupe 1 U216460
24 AIT- HDA ZAHRA D132627181 Groupe 1 PA275865
25 AIT LAFKIH fatima M138211347 Groupe 1 VA157379
26 AIT LAHCEN HAMZA M141062801  Groupe 1 VA148943
27  AIT LARBI HASNA M132185339  Groupe 1 VA154776
28 AIT LMQADDAM WISSAL D130173264  Groupe 1 PA187251
29  AIT SAIN NOURA M130158632 Groupe 1 UB111097
30 AIT-LACHGAR ISSAM D131451090  Groupe 1 PA187259
31 AIT-OULGHAZI FATIMA- AZAHRA M130123926 ~ Groupe 1 VA160602
32 AKABOUCH LATIFA M130094011  Groupe 1 PA186890
33 AKKI NOURA M130104562 Groupe 1 UA132362
34 ALAOUI MEHDI M130155763  Groupe 1 U210422
35 ALAOUI RACHID M144062824 Groupe 1 VA152321
36 ALLAOUA BADR M131349113  Groupe 1 UC154086
37 ALLAOUI NOURA M130065444 = Groupe 1 UB111996

Horaire de 12:30 a 14:00
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ALLIOUI
ALLOUANI
AMAR
AMARRAF
AMGHAR
AMGHAR
AMGOUNE
AMMARI
AMOUMOU
AMRAINE
AMRAQOUI
Amraoui
AMRAQOUI
AMZYL
AQDIM
ARABI
ARFAOUI
ARJI
ASSOU
AYOUBI
AZAY

AZ17Z
AZOURGUI
AZ7Z1

baadi

BAALI
BAALI
BAHOUSSA
BAMOU
BARRI
BASITI
BASLAM
BASSOU
Belkheir
belkhiri

BEN ASSOU

BEN KHOUYA
BEN LAHCEN

BEN TAYEB
BENABOU
BENADDOU
BENBIH
BENDAHOU
bendaoud
BENNEZHA
BENSAL
BIBOUSSI
Biddi

FATIMA-EZZAHRA

Fatima zohra
ILIAS
RAJAE
FADWA
NOURA
DAOUD
AMINA
MOHCEN
CHAIMAE
FAYZA
Halima
HANANE
YOUSSEF
SLIMAN
HIND
ASMAE
IHSAN
OUDDAI
HALIMA
FERDAWS
HIND
BEZZA
MARWA
HAMZA
LAMIAE
SALMA
NAIMA
RIDWANE
KHADIJA
DOUNIA
OUMAYMA
SOKAYNA
Ismail
nouhaila
AHMED
AICHA
ILHAM

FATIMA ZAHRAE
ABDERRAHIM
FATIMA EZZAHRA

SAFA
OUAHIBA
siham
WISSAL
HOUSSAM
HAFSA

mouaad

samedi 11 janvier 2025

droit de l'entreprise

M134178389  Groupe 1
M139487004  Groupe 1
M130079250  Groupe 1
M137314046 ~ Groupe 1
M137199195  Groupe 1
D136081647  Groupe 1
M131196279 Groupe 1
M130096778 Groupe 1
M130129136 = Groupe 1
M136457616 = Groupe 1
M132284621  Groupe 1
M132456438  Groupe 1
M133284646  Groupe 1
D138059186  Groupe 1
M132340834  Groupe 1
M130096311  Groupe 1
M149030296  Groupe 1
M131129776 ~ Groupe 1
M137189925  Groupe 1
M130001912 Groupe 1
M142038738  Groupe 1
M135526223 = Groupe 1
D132601660  Groupe 1
M131191523  Groupe 1
M136413860  Groupe 1
M140043467  Groupe 1
M133526747 = Groupe 1
M138507722 = Groupe 1
M130013446 = Groupe 1
M130015164  Groupe 1
M139105900 = Groupe 1
M130117935 = Groupe 1
M145009845  Groupe 1
M130218969  Groupe 1
M133361627 Groupe 1
D135202096  Groupe 1
D137073961  Groupe 1
D135308852  Groupe 1
M139234836  Groupe 1
M137295905 = Groupe 1
D136194716  Groupe 1
D130710268 Groupe 1
M130020879  Groupe 1
M134186422  Groupe 1
M134427310 = Groupe 1
M130012375 = Groupe 1
D132165787  Groupe 1
M130066731 = Groupe 1
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UB113381
UC164577
UA131813
VA158822
VA160890
PA187313
UB111797
UD19687
UA132776
U203243
U215354
UC164303
U216025
PA180409
VA157233
UB113829
U215790
UA135780
UB112523
U213241
UA129969
U216758
PA274716
UB115285
U201145
U192754
UA132661
U196758
UA129655
UA134937
UB113968
U215683
UB102074
U215520
UC164378
PA182378
PA190085
PA189770
VA159999
U191043
PA185656
PA177217
UC163521
U211470
U217174
U214448
PA185531
U209220

Horaire

Date:

de 12:30 a 14:00
13/01/2025
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Date: 13/01/2025

Horaire: de 12:30 a 14:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EC32E droit de l'entreprise
Semestre: 3
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasall saal) A0 A4 Ll
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1  BIDDI SOUFIANE 7212801809  Groupe 1 U147589
2  BIDDOU SOUFIANE D147059123  Groupe 1 PA176348
3  BOKBOT BTISSAME M136421881  Groupe 1 PB280588
4 BOUALAM RACHIDA D133251429 Groupe 1 PA260493
5 BOUAZAMA MIMOUNE M149009462  Groupe 1 UA122822
6 BOUAZZAOUI SANA M137466065  Groupe 1 UC159239
7 BOUCHAAL ANASS M136219651  Groupe 1 U203528
8 BOUCHAM SALIMA M135225615 Groupe 1 U207122
9 BOUDI WIDAD M130023175 = Groupe 1 UB104487
10 BOUGUA FADOUA M137202081  Groupe 1 UA129537
11  BOUHAFS BASMA M130062656  Groupe 1 U210769
12 bouhlal yassine M139157261 GrouPe 1 UA132822
13 BOUHOUCH RACHID D139896164  Groupe 1 PA255259
14 BOUIFOUNASN NAOUAR D133037741  Groupe 1 PA187481
15 BOUIHRI ISMAIL D136201195  Groupe 1 PA267743
16 BOUIRIG AICHA M137385489 = Groupe 1 U199183
17 BOUKAL HIBA M130087182 = Groupe 1 UA126082
18 BOUKRIM FATIMA-ZAHRA M130113133  Groupe 1 U214247
19 BOULKHIR HAYAT M138238119  Groupe 1 UA118679
20 BOUMEDIANE FATIMA M139137947  Groupe 1 UA127574
21  BOUMESHOUL MAMA M143010643  Groupe 1 UC159330
22 BOUMESSAOUD LOUBNA M135237423 = Groupe 1 UD19797
23  BOUNOU IDIR D139420894  Groupe 1 PA273187
24 BOURHABA MOHYI EDDINE M148046525  Groupe 1 UA133782
25  BOURKI ZAHRA M134495366  Groupe 1 UD18825
26 BOUTAHIR ISSAME M130096120  Groupe 1 U208380
27 BOUZ MERYEM M130119896  Groupe 1 UA131124
28 CHAKOURI OMAR M137145240  Groupe 1 U201234
29 CHERKAOUI IKRAM M130119657  Groupe 1 UA134637
30 DAABOUZ HAMID M135512179 = Groupe 1 U191790
31 DAHBAOUI ITHSSANE D135087335  Groupe 1 PA189640
32 DERROU RABIA M130089164 Groupe 1 UA125502
33 DKAKI SARA M134485684  Groupe 1 UD19664
34 DRADI KAOUTAR M139197809  Groupe 1 UB111099
35 EL AHYANI MARIEME M135485672  Groupe 1 UD19628
36 EL AMRANI ADIL M134435568 Groupe 1 U216467
37 EL AMRANI HOUDA M130070012  Groupe 1 UD19181

droit de l'entreprise

samedi 11 janvier 2025
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Horaire de 12:30 a 14:00

Date:

13/01/2025
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EL BAADDIOUI
EL BAGHDADI
EL GARAB

EL- GHOUL

EL GOUMI

El hachimi

EL HAJJAOUI
EL HASSNAOUI
EL HOUARI

EL JELLOULI

El kamli

EL KHAROUBI
EL KHOUD

EL KHOUKH
EL MALKI

EL MAMOUN
EL MOKHTARI

EL OUARYAGHELY

EL OULGUI
EL RAGOUBI
el yousfi
ELHIMRI
ENNAJARI
ERIHANI
ERRAGOUBI
ER-RAHMANY
ET-TALEB
FARAH

faraj

FATIMA
FERDOU
GAMOUS
GHAZIOUI
GHERBI
Guerouani
GUIOUAZI
HADACH
HADACH
HADDANE
HADIOUI
HAFIDI
HAJJI
HAMANI
HAMDANI
HAMDAOUI
HAMDI
HAMI
HAMMADI

MEHDI
IKHLASS
MOHAMED
IKRAM
SLIMANE
Salah eddine
KHADIJA
IYMANE
IKRAM
LOUTFI
Hind
Nouhaila
FATIMA ZAHRA

MOHAMED AMINE

KAOUTAR
NOUHAYLA
AMAL
DOUNIA
HANANE
YASSIR
athmane
MAH]JOUBA
ABDELHADI
MARWAN
ABDELILAH
ASMAE
MARIEME
Hajar

sanae
OUCHAALI
SALAH EDDINE
HASNAE
HAFSA
SAMYA
Maryam
FADOUA
HASSAN
HAYAT
HANANE
FIRDAOUS
amal
MUSTAPHA
HAMID

ABDELMOUNAIM

ASMAE

FATIMA EZZAHRA

MERYAME
FATIMA ZOHRA

droit de l'entreprise

samedi 11 janvier 2025

M130072171 Groupe 1
M137435512  Groupe 1
M133283973  Groupe 1
M130051794  Groupe 1
M130512468  Groupe 1
M134502474 = Groupe 1
M135178572  Groupe 1
M130102457 Groupe 1
M132107986  Groupe 1
M130065799 = Groupe 1
M136471245  Groupe 1
M146037568  Groupe 1
M136212141 Groupe 1
M139155790 = Groupe 1
M136435927  Groupe 1
M137178822 Groupe 1
L138239584  Groupe 1
M136319233  Groupe 1
M130091997 = Groupe 1
M133419052 = Groupe 1
M135478050  Groupe 1
M133164128  Groupe 1
D131073305  Groupe 1
M136230520  Groupe 1
S140054667  Groupe 1
M130047219 = Groupe 1
D133300463  Groupe 1
M136445349 = Groupe 1
M139223906 = Groupe 1
M135180096  Groupe 1
M130051734 = Groupe 1
M131186050  Groupe 1
M130116311  Groupe 1
M136153798  Groupe 1
M133490063  Groupe 1
M136361743 Groupe 1
M136165175 Groupe 1
M135137700 Groupe 1
M135158907  Groupe 1
M130022000 Groupe 1
M140009466 =~ Groupe 1
M149014205 = Groupe 1
M136308931  Groupe 1
7222800234  Groupe 1
M130075027 = Groupe 1
D132609394  Groupe 1
M130081245 = Groupe 1
M130035445 = Groupe 1
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UA126758
U212208
UD17414

UB112484
U200950
U205358

UB103654
U202650

UB113839

UB114869

UC162869
U217411
U205911
U209739
U215534

UB107711
[B272405
U207013
U214420
U215494

VA162730
U201854
PA177598

VA159739
U215859

DI712

PA273588
U211033
U214581

UB111775

UB110268

VA150635

UA133487

UB109982
U211666

UC159185
UB116176
UB110572

VA159561
U204903
U217549

UA133709

UB109143
UD15006

UA133207
PA188820

UA130487

UC160880

Horaire

Date:

de 12:30 a 14:00
13/01/2025
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Date: 13/01/2025

Horaire: de 12:30 a 14:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EC32E droit de l'entreprise
Semestre: 3
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Olaasedl 30l dw@\ A5 &l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 HAMMI RAJA D135860181  Groupe 1 PA165772
2  HAMMOUCH ABDELALI M134486435  Groupe 1 UC158946
3 HAMRAN FATIMA EZZAHRA M130109093 Groupe 1 UA129573
4 HANINI NAIMA M130090549  Groupe 1 UA134519
5 HANNACHI YOUSRA M131228514  Groupe 1 VA160268
6 HARIZOUN FATIHA M149065628 Groupe 1 UB100239
7 HDANI MERYEM M138238145 Groupe 1 UA117496
8 HEMMOU YOUSSEF M130089027 Groupe 1 UA125463
9 HIDAOUI JIHANE D130190279  Groupe 1 PA264332
10 HMAIDI KHAOULA M138523863  Groupe 1 UA125791
11  HMAMI MARIEME M137454421  Groupe 1 UD15732
12 HROCH CHADIA M135320442  Groupe 1 UA131390
13  HROUK RADWANE D136257559  Groupe 1 PA183283
14 HSAINI AHMED M143074179 = Groupe 1 UD19501
15 IBRAHIMI CHAYMAE M135107318  Groupe 1 UA135304
16  IDRISSI CHARIFA N130031137 Groupe 1 U212033

17  IDRISSI EL HASSANIA M145055089 = Groupe 1 UC161720
18 IDRISSI IMANE M130035507  Groupe 1 UC164543
19 ISMAILI ALAOUI ADIL M135301451 Groupe 1 UC157614
20  ismaili alaoui chaymae M136434513  Groupe 1 ~ UC164319
21 JADDA MOHAMED M141016343  Groupe 1 U190405

22 jamili yassine M134480657  Groupe 1 UC161140
23  JEDGUANE JIHANE M138191200 Groupe 1 UB105204
24  JERMOUNI SOUKAYNA M139503257  Groupe 1 U191825

25 KABOURI SABAH D134202027  Groupe 1 PA188955
26 KADDAR MOUSLIM M136473489  Groupe 1 U202208

27  kadiri abdessamad M133463149 Groupe 1 UC164689
28 KADIRI NAOUAL M138218702 Groupe 1 UA130092
29 KAJI NOUREDDINE M135129171  Groupe 1 UA127120
30 KAROUICHE HASSANE 7232801164 Groupe 1 UD6432

31 Karroum Hiba M130035524 Groupe 1 UC165422
32  KELMOUSS Fatima-Zahra M134489746  Groupe 1 U216288

33 KENOUZ OUMAYMA M130021351  Groupe 1 UA133545
34 KERDOUDI SAID D133244431  Groupe 1 PA274282
35 Kerroumi Amina M136488119 Groupe 1 UC165176
36 KHANOUNOUCH FATIMA M130206782 Groupe 1 UB113832
37 KHATAB DOUAE M130038493 Groupe 1 UA130894

samedi 11 janvier 2025

droit de l'entreprise
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Horaire de 12:30 a 14:00

Date:

13/01/2025
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Kheraz
KHOUJMANI
KOUKHOU
LAACHICH
LAADNANI
LAAMIRNI
LABRINI
LAGHRISSI
LAGHROUR
Lagour
LAHDOUD
Lahmam
LAKHDAR
LAQBILI
MAARIR
MAATAOUI
MACHMACH
MAHAMOU
MAHDAOUI
MAHFOUDI
MAHLI
MA]JID
MAMOUN
MAMOUNI ALAOUI
MANSOURI
MASSAOUDI
MATOU
MENYANI
M'HAMDI ALAOUI
MOA
MOUHAQOUI
MOUHIMDAT
MOUJANE
MOULAY SAID
MOUMOUT
MOUNE
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSTACH
M'RAKNA
NAJID
NAOURANI
NOUAYTI
OU BARKA
OUAADE
OUABI

Hoda
IHSANE
HIND

SANA
CHAIMA
SOUKAYNA
FARAH
HOUNA
IKRAM
Mohamed
IBTISSAM
Imane
HASSAN
YASSINE
KHADIJA
SOUKAYNA
AHMED
OSSAMA
SALMA
ABDELALI
AZZEDDINE
FATIMA ZAHRA
OUMAYMA
YOUNES
SALMA
SAMIR
BRAHIM
FATIMA-EZZAHRAE
HAFID
HIBA
NOUR-DINE
Lamyae

EL MAHDI
EL MAHDI
HAFID
MOHAMED
ABDESSAMAD
LAMYAE
SIHAM
WISSAL
YOUNES
IKRAME
LAYLA
ABDESSALAM
KHADIJA
LAHCEN
SALMA
ABDELALI

droit de l'entreprise

samedi 11 janvier 2025

M137445212 Groupe 1
M134152442 Groupe 1
M130056493  Groupe 1
M135179707  Groupe 1
M136173076 ~ Groupe 1
M136242254  Groupe 1
H130066052 Groupe 1
M130089855  Groupe 1
M135188343  Groupe 1
M130051338 = Groupe 1
M132158918  Groupe 1
M136479205  Groupe 1
M139302730 = Groupe 1
M133402721 Groupe 1
D131351784  Groupe 1
M130102509 Groupe 1
M136223540  Groupe 1
M130086878 Groupe 1
M131345137 = Groupe 1
M136222705 Groupe 1
M134212231 Groupe 1
M137527075 Groupe 1
M132397902  Groupe 1
M140028008  Groupe 1
M136515431  Groupe 1
M136195231  Groupe 1
D133105804 ~ Groupe 1
M130056439 = Groupe 1
M138266090 = Groupe 1
M139445152  Groupe 1
7212801154  Groupe 1
M130111060  Groupe 1
M139354727 = Groupe 1
M144028626 ~ Groupe 1
M138130932  Groupe 1
M134316771  Groupe 1
M130051643 Groupe 1
M134439892  Groupe 1
G133138084  Groupe 1
M130102254 Groupe 1
R120070453  Groupe 1
M130088225 Groupe 1
M136193962  Groupe 1
M135300092 = Groupe 1
M139207794 = Groupe 1
D133055166  Groupe 1
M134217196 = Groupe 1
D148023273 = Groupe 1
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U214445
UB109999
U217053
UA127683
UB111256
U208410
U216464
VA157030
UB112899
UB108649
VA155189
U215626
U212503
U214534
PB288801
VA154441
UA126725
UB112746
U211292
U210163
U207935
UA132662
U208372
UC153692
U214293
UA121464
PA185175
U216530
VA145246
U217110
U133647
U209442
UB99444
UC153569
VA150418
UA129111
UB114258
U215729
U214631
U214165
UC161956
UD20089
UA125938
UB109150
UD18893
PA187633
UB114485
U211013

Horaire

Date:

de 12:30 a 14:00
13/01/2025
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Date: 13/01/2025

Horaire: de 12:30 a 14:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EC32E droit de l'entreprise
Semestre: 3
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 Slaasadl a3l L) A6 4l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 OUABI FATIMA M138313589  Groupe 1 UB108828
2  OUABI SOUFIAN M130019643  Groupe 1 UA132147
3  OU-ABOU SALMA M136191695  Groupe 1 UB112789
4  OUAFI ILYASS M135427894  Groupe 1 UD15942
5 OUALLA M'BAREK D137204931  Groupe 1 PA186061
6 OUAMAM WALID M133299337  Groupe 1 U211985

7  OQuaouich khadija M130056685  Groupe 1 U212864

8 OUASSA SALMA M130192263  Groupe 1 UA135653
9 OUBA-OMGHAR FATIMA M134166922  Groupe 1 UB111773
10 OUBBIH FATIMA D139088333  Groupe 1 PA185601
11 OUBENHSSAIN ZAKARIYAE 7207600591 = Groupe 1 VA118747
12 OUBNI ILYASS M131316827 Groupe 1 UA131500
13 Oubouz Wiam M140014733 Groupe 1 UA135315
14 Ouchaali Anouar M135194190 = Groupe 1 UA122293
15 OUDDOUH KHADIJA D133133621 = Groupe 1 PA185247
16 OUDDOUMASS KHADIJA M131234988  Groupe 1 UB111816
17  OUGHECHI HAJAR M130104571 = Groupe 1 UA135562
18 OUHADDOU LATIFA D131326405 Groupe 1 PA172092
19 OUHADI ZAHRA M134475218 Groupe 1 UC157436
20 OUHAMI RABIA D139571566 Groupe 1 PA271371
21  OUHAMOU AFAF M131522589  Groupe 1 UA132548
22  OU-HARROU SAID M146027416 Groupe 1 UB109769
23  OUHASSOU MOHAMED M130008492 Groupe 1 U214889

24  OU-HASSOU HAJAR M147011284 Groupe 1 UB112143
25 OUHDACH M'HAMED D139202036  Groupe 1 PA184907
26 OUHLOUSSE YASMINE M130081485  Groupe 1 UA133532
27  OUHMIDA ANAS M130051732  Groupe 1 UB113285
28 Ouhmida Hamza M130054928  Groupe 1 U214419

29 OUHMOURI SABER M139124828  Groupe 1 VA158054
30 OU-HRRA MERYEM M133171630  Groupe 1 UB114942
31  OUIMOUH RACHIDA M137195435 Groupe 1~ UB112692
32  Quiss Nouhayla M137486352  Groupe 1 UC165152
33 Ouissi Enajem 7194300672  Groupe 1 ~ SH148851
34 OUJAOU ZAHRA M130056422  Groupe 1 U209500

35 Oukachou Fatima-zohra M137388821 Groupe 1 U216070

36 OUKHJA MARIAM M130101693 Groupe 1 UB111843
37 OUKHOUDOU SOUFIA M139132938 Groupe 1 UA130506
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OUKHOUYA ABDELLAH M147024278 Groupe 1 UB100580
OUKHOUYA ALI YOUSSEF D136055449 ~ Groupe 1 UA132118
OUKRIM TAOUFIQ M136491246  Groupe 1 UD17233
OULABOU SAID M131222613 Groupe 1 UA134512
Oulaidi Driss M135276942  Groupe 1 UB109806
OULARBI MOHAMED M138293877  Groupe 1 VA159513
OULEMNA YOUSSEF D137169863  Groupe 1 PA188642
OULGHAZI HASSAN M130354161  Groupe 1 UA134199
OULMEKKI ILIASS M132234175 = Groupe 1 UA125673
OULOT Mohammed 7222800368 Groupe 1 UC114689
OUMAASLA YOUSSEF M130021732 Groupe 1 UA131931
OUMACHTAQ. CHAYMA M130049853  Groupe 1 UB114153
OUMANDA RABHA M130223931  Groupe 1 VA160053
OUMESRI ABDELKRIM M139424603  Groupe 1 VA155603
OUMMI HAMID D130685104  Groupe 1 PA173572
OUMMI WARDA M130079276 Groupe 1 UA134755
OUTAASABOUT YASSINE M130023367  Groupe 1 UA132863
OUTOURAA RADIA M135105755  Groupe 1 UA130307
OUZEGOUARH AYOUB D133145990  Groupe 1 PA178991
OUZZINE BADR D133192603  Groupe 1 PA188927
RAFDI MERYEM M130226739 Groupe 1 UA121618
RAHIOUI MUSTAPHA M136446319  Groupe 1 U191793

RAHMOUNI RADOUANE 7212802200 Groupe 1 U171316

RAKKOUCH AIMAD D137571018  Groupe 1 PA267026
ramich imane M132456964  Groupe 1 U210910

REGRAGUI AYMANE M133155654  Groupe 1 U217171

REGUI IMANE M130008504 Groupe 1 U216398

REZQI IMANE M130109391 = Groupe 1 UA128212
REZZAKI OUSSAMA M130223546 Groupe 1 U210665

RHABRI AKRAM M135495384  Groupe 1 U204798

RHAZZANE SABRINE M138222920  Groupe 1 U204266

RHRIB KHADIJA M139227085 Groupe 1 UA99472
RMILI NAOUFAL M138433308  Groupe 1 VA162133
SAADA SAMIYA M139441677 Groupe 1 U214307

SABAAQUI WALID M138510144 Groupe 1 U208341

SABIRI HAMZA M146012542 Groupe 1 UA117419
SADIKI OUMAYMA M133441865  Groupe 1 U216452

SAFRI NAIMA 7202800123  Groupe 1 UA78068
SAGAOUI LHOU M143010267 Groupe 1 UA124473
saidi jaouahir M130079710 Groupe 1 UA128195
SALHI FATIMA M132469915  Groupe 1 UA129701
SALMI ILYAS M135471678  Groupe 1 UC160051
SEHLI Yassine J139364997  Groupe 1 PA184410
SELLAL SANAE M139527494  Groupe 1 U200892

SELMANI CHAYMAE M138369158  Groupe 1 UA119445
SLIMANY MOHAMED D139600274  Groupe 1 PA174142
SOSSEY FERDAOUS M136423996 = Groupe 1 U210218

SOuU AMINE M137220612  Groupe 1 UA130776
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EC32E droit de l'entreprise
Semestre: 3
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasall saal) 1K) C2 &l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 TAATOUTE HASSNA D137051401 Groupe 1 U213158
2  TAGHLAOUI NEZHA M134125243 = Groupe 1 U206560
3  TAGHLAOUI TARIQ M143038663  Groupe 1 U201313
4 TALHA SOAAD D132188921 Groupe 1 PA273829
5 TALHAOUI ZAHRA M139461602 Groupe 1 UD19808
6 TALIBI HASSAN M130264398 Groupe 1 UB105561
7 TIMICHA OTHMAN D131601667 Groupe 1 PA262934
8  Touati Ilyass M138393571  Groupe 1 U211688
9 ZAHID ABDELJALIL M136345773  Groupe 1 UC154534
10 ZAHIDI CHAYMAE M130042192 = Groupe 1 VA155525
11 ZAHMOUN MARYAME M130081433  Groupe 1 UA133070
12 ZAKARIYA EL IDRISSI 7202800028  Groupe 1 UC148442
13 ZANAA NAIMA H134249315  Groupe 1 PA275798
14  zarhouni nouhayla M135238388 Groupe 1 U213624
15 ZEKRAOUI LATIFA M138416040  Groupe 1 UD13486
16 Zennouhi Souad M136487209 Groupe 1 ~ UC164013
17 ZEROUAL SAFA M130115573 = Groupe 1 UB110189
18 ZIANI RAJAE M130044065 Groupe 1 U212768
19 ZINE EL ABIDINE MARWA M137125195 Groupe 1 VA163878
20 ZINIHI FATIMA- EZ-ZAHRAE M139478079 Groupe 1 VA161409
21 ZOUGAGH HICHAM M130114954 = Groupe 1 UA125204
22 ZOUHRI RABHA M134138919  Groupe 1 VA159551
23  ZYAMI MARYEM D130041876 Groupe 1 VA162176
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